                BSS84ES BSS84ESW BSS84EST BSS84ESL
MTM0045A: November 2025 [2.9]                             www.gmesemi.com                              1
P-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Features
 Low on-resistance
 High-speed switching
 Drive circuits can be simple
 Parallel use is easy

BSS84EST          BSS84ESL
SOT-523           DFN1006-3
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
BSS84ES SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel ES
BSS84ESW SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel ES
BSS84EST SOT-523 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel ES
BSS84ESL DFN1006-3 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel ES
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Drain-to-Source Voltage VDSS -60 V
Gate-to-Source Voltage VGSS ±20 V